Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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pledge
helmet
linchpin
king
hamburger
review
harp
uranium

magic

o © 0o N o o b~ W DN

snore
11 radish

12 earth

13 swimming pool
14 burn

15 jack

16 bite

17 duplicity

18 miss

19 metal

20 facade

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

waistcoat
wave
favour
play

sign
confidence
glue
pedestal
basket
lioness
chat
xylophone
shoehorn
expose
toaster
belt
reaction
hearing aid
paddle

textbook
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

braiding
accelerator
decompression
horoscope
haddock
stop

wand

hurdle
bouquet
jungle

ivory

ship

tower
gammon
skateboard
congratulate
vulture

file

flipper

beetle

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

hammock
bell

exit
nutshell
field
snack
dad

man
ecstasy
ebony
gloss
worship
break
oyster
marmalade
detergent
hospital
bandage
wagon

mare

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

Key: 298c7c2d
Recall time: 15 min

war
deer
shovel
rabbit

minx
umbrella
lus

ice
chipboard
doll

vein

turtle
anemone
candy
cuckoo
station
sanatorium
CD

hat

braces
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

nappy
wing
mystery
guide
elbow
butter
decadence
ladle

piano

cob

fruit
magnet
plait

peel
mackintosh
east

panda

pie
strength
dehydrate

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

antelope
overhear
air

green
venom
tar

koala
whisk
spirit

fold

truck
laurel
elm

lion
popcorn
wheat
television
pram
mile

gun
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

costume
museum
oxidation
reluctance
battery
gold

feat
sibling
postpone
gull
woman
resist
shellfish
wedlock
night
tomato
army
passion
praise

poppy

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

bear
basketball
fly
streetlamp
ceiling
cinnamon
lime

diode
tightening
machine
snow
centre
flea

catch
garden
wizard
salt

oar

dull

theatre

181
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187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 298c7c2d
Recall time: 15 min

fireplace
moan
face
noose
teach
date
gasoline
octopus
side plate
law
banknote
chief
ketchup
penicillin
reform
barbecue
fairy
salvation
nose

send
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201 armour

202 love

203 baby's bottle
204 cranberry
205 post

206 ghost

207 ferret

208 jelly

209 follow

210 fantasise
211 pork

212 broom

213 component
214 falcon

215 macaroni
216 kindergarten
217 saxophone
218 winch

219 menhir

220 wasp

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

merger
hoof

oats

ball

panel
dough
feast
vomit
wardrobe
castrate
soap
driftwood
journal
raven
rainbow
pay
column
semicircle
kerb

quiver
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Key: 298c7c2d
Recall time: 15 min



